A
AV

Option selector

Orifice (mm)

15

2

3

4

6

12

Material seat seal
NBR

EDPM

FPM

PTFE only orifice 1,5 ... 4 NC
FFPM

Rubin only orifice 2 ... 3 NC
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Substitute < | | Voltage
24Vd.c.
230Va.c.
Solenoid

See solenoid table
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Substitute
02400
23050

Substitute
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